6 Oct, 2024 (clone) - 2024-10-06

Match Results - Modified

Place Name No.
1 Jiggens, Mark

2 Marechal, John
Match Results - Open

Place Name No.
1 Cannon, Paul

2 Nelson, Mick

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Donavon, Chris
Lydon, Mark
Griffiths , Dave
Gwilt, Darryl
Aubrey, Carl
Aubrey, Olly
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Match Results - Standard Manual

Place Name No.

1 Davies, Martin
Meddins, Daryl

3 Tomalin, Jos
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Match
Pts

420.0000
278.0374

Match
Pts

420.0000
180.9243

Match
Pts

418.3866
319.7546
300.5565
213.2197
137.6457
135.7587

Match
Pts

387.8741
379.8414
141.6945

Match %

100.0000%
66.1994%

Match %

100.0000%
43.0772%

Match %

100.0000%
76.4256%
71.8370%
50.9624%
32.8992%
32.4481%

Match %

100.0000%
97.9290%
36.5311%
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